

SDSU Alumni Competition 68th ANNUAL AZTEC

Cross Country Invitational

Community Race Saturday – September 15th 2012



What's at Stake When	 Bragging rights for the following: Odd vs. even graduation years Fastest male and fastest female Earliest graduating class male a Most participants from a single 10:00 AM – Integrated with the 	e alumni and female	Proceeds support San Diego State Women's Cross Country and Track & Field
Where	Balboa Park Quince Dr. & Balboa Dr. San Diego, CA 92101	Registration, packet pic will be near finish line s	k, first aid and restrooms south of Quince Dr. Ave. Watch for road closures
Entry Methods	Online: http://finishedresults.com/68th-aztec-xc-invite Mail: Send bottom portion of flyer with check (must be received by Wed, Sep 12 th)		
Entry Fees	\$25 mail-in check. \$27.50 on-line credit card. \$30 cash or check on race day.		
Medals	Awarded to the top three finishers 8 and Under 9-12 13-17 40-44 45-49	in the following Age Gro 18-23 24-29 30-34 50-54 55-59 60-64	35-39
T-Shirts	Commemorative T-Shirt for all entrants		
Contact Information	Race Director: Rick Reaser Online Entries: Chris Dresche	` '	rick-reaser@msn.com cdrescher@finishedresults.com
Finished Results 31397 Ensemble Dr Menifee, CA 92584		SDS	U Graduate: Yes No (Circle) U Graduation Year
First Name:		Last Name:	
Address:			
City:		State	Zip
Email:			
Age on Race Day:	Gender: Male Fer	male (Circle) USAT	F Member: Yes No (Circle)
I, the undersigned, understand that there are risks associated with strenuous physical exertion and with this event, including but not limited to those caused by terrain, weather, condition of the athlete, vehicles, other participants and failure to adequately hydrate. In consideration of the right to participate in the above event, I hereby assume all risks associated with this event and I hereby waive, release and discharge any and all claims for damages for death, personal injury or property damage or actions of any kind which may hereafter accrue to me or any other person as a result of my participation in this event. This waiver and release shall be binding on my heirs and assigns and shall run in favor of San Diego State University, San Diego State Athletics, USATF, RRCA, City of San Diego, County of San Diego, and all promoters, sponsors, officials and individuals or entities in any way connected with this event even though their liability may arise out of negligence and carelessness on their part. I will additionally permit the use of my name and pictures in news media, publications, and websites. Athletes who compete in this competition will be subject to formal drug testing in accordance with USATF rules and IAAF Rule 14. Athletes found positive for banned substances will be disqualified from this event and will lose eligibility for future competitions. Some prescriptions and over-the-counter medications have banned substances. Information regarding drugs and drug testing may be obtained by calling the USOC Hotline at (800) 223-0393.			
Participant's Signature Dateas of August 18, 20			